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Description

199701140000
13391

01/14/1997
08:16:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMPANOTTA
, JOSEPH G

199607190002
32581

199701030000
02101

01/03/1997
09:04:26

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD,
RONALD M

199206050001
04701

199701160000
17031

01/16/1997
11:10:48

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HABSHEY
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199509250002
69221

199701270000
25881

01/27/1997
09:02:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BARR, MARK
ANTHONY

199402280000
65131

199701300000
30251

01/30/1997
09:03:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAGLE, R
WAYNE

199610280003
56771

199701300000
30241

01/30/1997
09:02:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUNSHINE
LLC

199503310000
82711

199702120000
46331

02/12/1997
12:11:03

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES LLC

199606050001
82681

199702270000
62301

02/27/1997
02:40:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HANVEY,
FRED M

199609200003
12641

199703170000
81371

03/17/1997
01:14:55

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199603200000
90641

199703270000
95181

03/27/1997
01:25:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIGGINS,
LARRY HEATH

199608290002
85151

199704100001
10641

04/10/1997
08:18:02

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CURRY,
LOUEY C

199704030001
03121

04/03/1997
01:37:24

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
WILLIAM A JR

199309150002
82301

199704160001
17601

04/16/1997
12:01:11

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WASHBURN,
MICHAEL R

199703130000
77811

199704160001
17641

04/16/1997
12:05:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN
SYSTEMS
CONSULTANT
S INC

199404290001
39241

199704170001
19561

04/17/1997
01:46:39

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604260001
36451

199704170001
19571

04/17/1997
01:46:41

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURKS,
JAMES

199604260001
36461

199704250001
27871

04/25/1997
09:36:40

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BACADAM
OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING
INC

199210050002
21531

199704280001
29811

04/28/1997
11:35:12

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WASHBURN,
MICHAEL R

199703130000
77811



199704280001
30091

04/28/1997
12:45:35

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCARDLE, T
W

199206040001
02251

199705090001
44471

05/09/1997
08:40:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

199705280001
64581

05/28/1997
10:19:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199603200000
90591

199705280001
64661

05/28/1997
10:25:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FOREST
PARKS LLC

199609200003
11581

199705280001
64651

05/28/1997
10:25:56

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FOREST
PARKS LLC

199706020001
69421

06/02/1997
10:08:20

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KING,
AUBREY W

199608270002
81011

199706180001
91361

06/18/1997
02:01:34

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
ROBERT L

199512290003
72041

199706180001
91351

06/18/1997
02:01:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUCK,
WILLIAM P JR

199611060003
68991

199706250001
98101

06/25/1997
10:11:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MEDPLEX
TWO INC

199211250002
82631

199706250001
98241

06/25/1997
10:36:03

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ANGEL,
WILLIAM P JR

199706260002
00231

06/26/1997
12:40:25

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIHAKIS, JIM

199706260002
00261

06/26/1997
12:40:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN,
ROBERT
EDWARD


