Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	I,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1997; Na	me= FIRS	т соммі	ERCIAL BA	ANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701140000 13391	01/14/1997 08:16:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAMPANOTTA , JOSEPH G					199607190002 32581	·
199701030000 02101	01/03/1997 09:04:26	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD, RONALD M					199206050001 04701	
199701160000 17031	01/16/1997 11:10:48	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HABSHEY EQUIPMENT CO INC					199509250002 69221	
199701270000 25881	01/27/1997 09:02:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BARR, MARK ANTHONY					199402280000 65131	
199701300000 30251	01/30/1997 09:03:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAGLE, R WAYNE					199610280003 56771	
199701300000 30241	01/30/1997 09:02:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SUNSHINE LLC					199503310000 82711	
199702120000 46331	02/12/1997 12:11:03	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SHELBY FOREST ESTATES LLC					199606050001 82681	
199702270000 62301	02/27/1997 02:40:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HANVEY, FRED M					199609200003 12641	
199703170000 81371	03/17/1997 01:14:55	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199603200000 90641	
199703270000 95181	03/27/1997 01:25:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIGGINS, LARRY HEATH					199608290002 85151	
199704100001 10641	04/10/1997 08:18:02	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CURRY, LOUEY C						
199704030001 03121	04/03/1997 01:37:24	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, WILLIAM A JR					199309150002 82301	
199704160001 17601	04/16/1997 12:01:11	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHBURN, MICHAEL R					199703130000 77811	
199704160001 17641	04/16/1997 12:05:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN SYSTEMS CONSULTANT S INC					199404290001 39241	
199704170001 19561	04/17/1997 01:46:39	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199604260001 36451	
199704170001 19571	04/17/1997 01:46:41	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURKS, JAMES					199604260001 36461	
199704250001 27871	04/25/1997 09:36:40	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BACADAM OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC					199210050002 21531	
199704280001 29811	04/28/1997 11:35:12	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHBURN, MICHAEL R					199703130000 77811	

	1	T	ı			ı	1		
199704280001 30091	04/28/1997 12:45:35	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCCARDLE, T W			199206040001 02251	
199705090001 44471	05/09/1997 08:40:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES				
199705280001 64581	05/28/1997 10:19:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199603200000 90591	
199705280001 64661	05/28/1997 10:25:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FOREST PARKS LLC			199609200003 11581	
199705280001 64651	05/28/1997 10:25:56	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FOREST PARKS LLC				
199706020001 69421	06/02/1997 10:08:20	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KING, AUBREY W			199608270002 81011	
199706180001 91361	06/18/1997 02:01:34	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, ROBERT L			199512290003 72041	
199706180001 91351	06/18/1997 02:01:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCK, WILLIAM P JR			199611060003 68991	
199706250001 98101	06/25/1997 10:11:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MEDPLEX TWO INC			199211250002 82631	
199706250001 98241	06/25/1997 10:36:03	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ANGEL, WILLIAM P JR				
199706260002 00231	06/26/1997 12:40:25	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIHAKIS, JIM				
199706260002 00261	06/26/1997 12:40:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, ROBERT EDWARD				